

ID: FHC-115

FIRST HOME CLUB TRANSFER NOTIFICATION FORM

Transfer Details
FHLBNY Enrolling Member:
Transferring household to
FHLBNY Acquiring Member:
First Home Club Household:
First Home Club ID#:
Reason for Transfer:
Transfer Certification
Enrolling Member I, enrolling Member, certify that the First Home Club Household is approved for transfer based on the reason stated above and that the First Home Club file to the acquiring Member is complete.
Print Name:
Authorized Signature: Date:
Acquiring Member I, acquiring Member, certify that I accept the transfer of the First Home Club Household from the enrolling Member, have reviewed the documentation in the file and am responsible for the Household as per the FHC Program Guidelines.
Print Name:
Authorized Signature: Date: